Oakland Public Library

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To 1) Apply 

For, Accept And Appropriate A Museum Grant For African American History And 

Culture From The Institute Of Museum And Library Services (IMLS) In The Amount Of 

One Hundred Thirty-Nine Thousand Two Hundred Forty-Five Dollars ($139,245.00); 

2) Enter Into A Two-Year Professional Services Agreement With Christine A. Fogarty 

For An Amount Not To Exceed Thirty Thousand Dollars ($30,000); 3) Enter Into A 

One-Year Professional Services Agreement With Noah U. Landis For An Amount Not 

To Exceed Thirty-Five Thousand Dollars ($35,000); 4) Enter Into A One-Year 

Professional Services Agreement With Lisa Strong For An Amount Not To Exceed 

Thirty Thousand Dollars ($30,000); And Waiving The Advertising And Request For 

Proposal/Qualifications (RFP/Q) Process For The Proposed Agreements With

[...]

Assessment Consultants, LLC To Provide As-Needed Law Enforcement Audit 

Services For A One Year Period Beginning May 8,2015 And Ending May 7,2016 In An 

Amount Not To Exceed Fifty Thousand Dollars ($50,000), With Two (2) One-Year 

Options To Extend The Contract For A Total Amount Not To Exceed One-Hundred 

And Fifty Thousand Dollars ($150,000)

14-0806

View report.pfdAttachments:

This City Resolution was Scheduled.to the Meeting of the Oakland City Council 

to be heard 5/11/2015

Subject: Laurel Business Improvement District 2016

From: Economic & Workforce Development Department 

Recommendation:

[...]

This City Resolution was Scheduled.to the Meeting of the Oakland City Council 

to be heard 5/11/2015

Subject: City Of Oakland 2015-2016 Tax And Revenue Anticipation Notes

From: Finance Department

Recommendation: Adopt An Ordinance Providing For The Borrowing Of Funds For 

Fiscal Year 2015-2016 In An Amount Not To Exceed One Hundred Seventy Million 

Dollars ($170,000,000) And The Issuance And Sale Of 2015-2016 Tax And Revenue 

Anticipation Notes, Series A And Series B (Federally Taxable) Therefor, And 

Approving Certain Related Matters

14-0791

View Report.pdf

View Supplemental Report.pdf

Attachments:

This Ordinance was Scheduled.to the Meeting of the Oakland City Council to be